notice and sale date shall be advertised 
for three consecutive weeks in the 
Humboldt Sun Newspaper, published in 
Winnemucca Nevada. 

This sale will be by competitive 
procedures. Bids shall be not less than 
the FMV. The appraised fair market 
value is $175.00 per acre (one hundred 
and seventy-five dollars and no cents). 
Each parcel will be offered by sealed 
bid, followed by an oral auction. The 
parcels shall be sold individually. The 
highest qualifying bid for each subject 
parcel, whether sealed or oral, will be 
declared the high bid. Bidders can